Over and Under Menu

For Guests under 12 or over 55
All served with a 120z Soda and your choice of Fries 6.99

Hot Dog
Mini Burger(2) Grilled Cheese

@

Mini Corn Dogs (4) Mac-n-Cheese
All Day Breakfast Menu
LTC Power Breakfast Sandwich 5.99
Bacon or Sausage, Egg and Cheese Served on Your Choice of Bun or Toast with Lettuce & Tomato
Traditional Breakfast 1.99
Two Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, with Home Fries and Toast
Add a Pancake 1.99
Mix it all up in @ BOWL with cheese 99
James’ Breakfast Burrito 8.99

Potatoes, Eggs, Cheese, and Your Choice of Bacon or Sausage
Add Veggies for Additional Charge: Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms or Jalapenos

Extras -
Bacon 3.99 Add an Egg 1.49 Ba r & Grl l l
Sausage Patty(2) 3.99 Toast with Jelly 1.49
Home Fries 3.99 Each Veggie .99

Where family and friends enjoy good food, drinks, and
BOWLING!!

Full Liquor Bar available and Happy Hour
Call for Take-Out: (239) 369-5817
1244 Business Way
Lehigh Acres, FL 33936

Lehigh-lanes. business.site

Desserts

Cookie 1.29 OR 3 Cookies for 2.99 Vanilla Ice Cream 3.99
Deep Fried Oreos 1.29 Strawberry /Cream Slushy 4.99

MIX A FEWTOGETHER FOR AN AWESOME TREAT!!

BEVERAGES: Pepsi Products, Lemonade, Fruit Punch, Gatorade, Iced Coffee, Hot Coffee, Frozen Car-
mel Frappuccino, Orange, Pineapple and Cranberry Juices 120z, 200z, 320z

DONT FORGET TO CHECK OUT OUR BOWLING, AND HAPPY HOUR SPECIALS AND YOU CAN ALSO PLAN
YOUR SPECIAL EVENT HERE, GRADUATION, BIRTHDAY, JUST CAUSE GET TOGETHERS!!




Quesadilla : Sour Cream/Salsa
Cheese 7.99
Chicken 12.99
Philly Steak 13.99

Macho Nachos 11.99

Piled High, Meaty Chili, Nacho Cheese,
Shredded Lettuce, chopped

Tomato, Chunky Salsa, Jalapenos,

and Sour Cream, Sharable Item

Add chicken or beef (6 0z.) 5.99

APPETIZERS

Mac & Cheese Bites 1.99
Beer Battered Onion Rings 1.99
Mozzarella Sticks 1.99
Mini Corn Dogs 6.99
Salted Pretzels 9.49
Potato Skin 8.99
Fried Mushrooms 1.99
Jalapeno Poppers 1.99
Fried Okra 5.99

Choose from the Appetizers
Above

Choose Three
Choose Four

Sharable Iteml!

Tacos (3) beef or chicken 7.99
Bowl of Chili 5.99
Bowl of Balls 5.99

(Meatballs in Tomato Sauce)

Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

Chicken Wings BEST IN LEHIGH

Mild, Medium, Hot, Honey Mustard, BBQ,

Teriyaki, Garlic Parmesan, 24 Karat Gold,
add spicy to any of these for no extra
charge, serve with blue cheese and celery if
requested.
10for15.99  15for 21.99 25 for 34.99

Boneless Chicken Wings
1/2 lb. for 10.99 or 1 Lb. for 19.99 SHARABLE

Chicken Tenders 1/2 pound 10.99

Fish and Chips 11.99

6 oz of fried white fish served with a side/
tarter and lemon

Grilled Chicken 11.99

7 oz Chicken Breast with Broccoli with
Grilled Seasoned Potatoes

Grilled Shrimp Dinner 14.99
8 Shrimp with Broccoli and Grilled Seasoned
Potatoes

Freshly Tossed Handmade
Pizza

T" Personal Pizza 6.99
14" Pizza 11.99

Build Your Own Pizza Pie!
- Toppings 1.99

Pepperoni/Bacon/Sausage/Tomato/Green Pep-
pers/Jalapenos/Mushroom/Onion
60z fried Chicken tenders 5.99
60z hamburger patty 5.99

60z chicken breast 5.99

Meal Deals

Chicken Tenders
Buffalo Chicken Wings
Boneless Wings

Chili Cheese Dog

Burgers and Sandwiches

Handcrafted 60z Burger
Add Cheese

Fried/Grilled Chicken Sandwich 10.99

Breakfast Burger
Philly Cheesesteak
Sub Chicken

Triple Grilled Cheese

Add Tomato
Add Bacon

Meatball Sub
BLT
Nuna's Club Sandwich

Mini Burgers (3)

Salads

Grilled/Fried Chicken Salad
Buffalo Chicken

Shrimp Salad
House Salad
Add Chicken
Add 4 Shrimp
SID

FRIES/CURLY FRIES/ TATER TOTS/ ONION RINGS 2.99/ MAC-N-CHEI
BREAKFAST POTATOES/BROCCOLI/HOUSE SALAD

8.99
99

13.99
13.99
12.99
1.99

99
3.99

9.99
1.99
8.99
10.49

10.99
1.99

13.99

4.99
5.99
5.99



