### Over and Under Menu

For Guests under 12 or over 55
All served with a 12oz Soda and your choice of Fries 6.99

Hot Dog

Mini Burger(2) Mini Corn Dogs (4) Grilled Cheese Mac-n-Cheese

## All Day Breakfast Menu

### LTC Power Breakfast Sandwich

5 9

Bacon or Sausage, Egg and Cheese Served on Your Choice of Bun or Toast with Lettuce & Tomato

### Traditional Breakfast

7.99

Two Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, with Home Fries and Toast

Add a Pancake

1.99

Mix it all up in a BOWL with cheese

00

### James' Breakfast Burrito

8.99

Potatoes, Eggs, Cheese, and Your Choice of Bacon or Sausage

Add Veggies for Additional Charge: Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms or Jalapenos

### Extras

Bacon	3.99	Add an Egg	1.49
Sausage Patty(2)	3.99	Toast with Jelly	1.49
Home Fries	3.99	Each Veggie	.99

### **Desserts**

Cookie 1.29 OR 3 Cookies for 2.99

Vanilla Ice Cream 3.99

Deep Fried Oreos 1.29

Strawberry / Cream Slushy 4.99

### MIX A FEW TOGETHER FOR AN AWESOME TREAT!!

BEVERAGES: Pepsi Products, Lemonade, Fruit Punch, Gatorade, Iced Coffee, Hot Coffee, Frozen Carmel Frappuccino, Orange, Pineapple and Cranberry Juices 12oz, 20oz, 32oz

DON'T FORGET TO CHECK OUT OUR BOWLING, AND HAPPY HOUR SPECIALS AND YOU CAN ALSO PLAN YOUR SPECIAL EVENT HERE, GRADUATION, BIRTHDAY, JUST CAUSE GET TOGETHERS!!





# Bar & Grill

Where family and friends enjoy good food, drinks, and BOWLING!!

Full Liquor Bar available and Happy Hour

Call for Take-Out: (239) 369-5817

1244 Business Way

Lehigh Acres, FL 33936

Lehigh-lanes. business.site

### **APPETIZERS**

AFFEI	
Tater Tots	
Seasoned Straight Fries	
Curly Fries	
1/2 lb. \$3 .59	
1 lb. \$5.99	
Add Chili or Cheese \$1.75 each	
Quesadilla : Sour Cream/Salsa	
Cheese 7.99	
Chicken 12.99	
Philly Steak 13.99	
Macho Nachos 11.99	
Piled High, Meaty Chili, Nacho Cheese, Shredded Lettuce, chopped	
Tomato, Chunky Salsa, Jalapenos,	
and Sour Cream, Sharable Item	

Add chicken or beef (6 oz.)

Mac & Cheese Bites	7.99
Beer Battered Onion Rings	7.99
Mozzarella Sticks	7.99
Mini Corn Dogs	6.99
Salted Pretzels	5.49
Potato Skin	8.99
Fried Mushrooms	7.99
Jalapeno Poppers	7.99
Fried Okra	5.99

Choose from the Appetizers			
Above			
Choose Three	12.99		
Choose Four	15.99		
Sharable Item!!			
Tacos (3) beef or chicken	7.99		
Bowl of Chili	5.99		
Bowl of Balls	5.99		
(Meatballs in Tomato Sauce)			
Hot Dog	2.99		



5.99

Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

## Chicken Wings BEST IN LEHIGH

Mild, Medium, Hot, Honey Mustard, BBQ, Teriyaki, Garlic Parmesan, 24 Karat Gold, add spicy to any of these for no extra charge, serve with blue cheese and celery if requested. 15 for 21.99 25 for 34.99 10 for 15.99

### **Boneless Chicken Wings**

1/2 lb. for 10.99 or 1 lb. for 19.99 SHARABLE

Chicken Tenders 1/2 pound 10.99

Fish and Chips 11.99 6 oz of fried white fish served with a side/ tarter and lemon

11.99 **Grilled Chicken** 

7 oz Chicken Breast with Broccoli with **Grilled Seasoned Potatoes** 

**Grilled Shrimp Dinner** 14.99 8 Shrimp with Broccoli and Grilled Seasoned **Potatoes** 

## Freshly Tossed Handmade Pizza

7" Personal Pizza 6.99 14" Pizza 11.99

Build Your Own Pizza Pie!

- Toppings 1.99

Pepperoni/Bacon/Sausage/Tomato/Green Peppers/Jalapenos/Mushroom/Onion

6oz fried Chicken tenders 5.99 5.99 6oz hamburger patty 6oz chicken breast 5.99

### Meal Deals

Chicken Tenders	12.99
Buffalo Chicken Wings	11.99
Boneless Wings	13.99
Chili Cheese Dog	7.99

## **Burgers and Sandwiches**

Handcrafted 6oz Burger Add Cheese	<b>8.99</b> .99
Fried/Grilled Chicken Sandwich	10.99
Breakfast Burger	13.99
Philly Cheesesteak	13.99
Sub Chicken	12.99
Triple Grilled Cheese	7.99
Add Tomato Add Bacon	.99 3.99
Meatball Sub	9.99
BLT	7.99
Nuna's Club Sandwich	8.99
Mini Burgers (3)	10.49

## Salads

Salads		
Grilled/Fried Chicken Salad Buffalo Chicken	10.99 1.99	
Shrimp Salad	13.99	
House Salad	4.99	
Add Chicken	5.99	
Add 4 Shrimp	5.99	

**SIDES** 

FRIES/CURLY FRIES/TATER TOTS/ONION RINGS 2.99/MAC-N-CHEESE 2.99

BREAKFAST POTATOES/BROCCOLI/HOUSE SALAD

